IP Speakers
FULL RANGE
IP SPEAKERS
Pro Sound Quality & Acoustic Experience
IP SPEAKERS (POE+)
TERRAMANAGER
Custom GUI Control Software
Dynamic Windows based bell schedule with unlimited schedules.

4. Support G.711u, G.711a, G.722, G.726-32, G.727-32, G.729, PCM16K, WAVE and MP3 audio codec, and AAC/AAC+ decoder.
5. IP based for music streaming, routing, paging and control over LAN/WAN.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION OF MODEL
IPSM-2C20 IP Speaker Module/2 ch/20W w/PoE+
IPSM-2C20M IP Speaker Module/2 ch/20W w/mic-in w/PoE+
IPSM-2C20P36 IP Speaker Module/2 ch/20W w/PSU36-24
IPSM-2C20P65 IP Speaker Module/2 ch/20W w/PSU65-27
IPSM-2C20MP36 IP Speaker Module/2 ch/20W w/mic-in  w/PSU36-24
IPSM-2C20MP65 IP Speaker Module/2 ch/20W w/mic-in  w/PSU65-27
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION OF MODEL
IPBX-2C20 IP Speaker Box/2 ch/20W w/PoE+
IPBX-2C20M IP Speaker Box/2 ch/20W w/mic-in w/PoE+
IPBX-2C20P36 IP Speaker Box/2 ch/20W w/PSU36-24
IPBX-2C20P65 IP Speaker Box/2 ch/20W w/PSU65-27
IPBX-2C20MP36 IP Speaker Box/2 ch/20W w/mic-in w/PSU36-24
IPBX-2C20MP65 IP Speaker Box/2 ch/20W w/mic-in w/PSU65-27
IPSM-2C20
IPBX-2C20
Note: IPSM/IPBX-2C20M and IPSM/IPBX-2C20ML are not shipped with the mic capsule, please order YMC0101-005 mic
capsule if necessary.
Disclaimer: We reserve the right of changes and errors.IP Speakers
4
H

etc, this speaker provides a high-quality performance
from a compact and attractive enclosure.`
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION OF MODEL
JD20W-IP Music Cabinet Loudspeaker/20W, white
JD20W-IPM Music Cabinet Loudspeaker/20W w/ mic, white
JD20B-IP Music Cabinet Loudspeaker/20W, black
JD20B-IPM Music Cabinet Loudspeaker/20W w/ mic, black
Disclaimer: We reserve the right of changes and errors.IP Speakers
10 Cabinet IP Speakers
H
or